
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 08/09/25
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 08/09/2518

INTERNAL

17748    885871.2  219861379.80

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
AJANTA TEA HOUSE              
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
Atiq Tea Supplier.            
M/S. BANANI TEA               
BARNALI TEA TRADERS           
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI         
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lipton Teas & Infusions(BD)Ltd
Lovely Tea House              
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
Sabnam Vegitable Oil Ind. Ltd.
Tata Consumer Product (BD) LTD
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     7490.6
     1495.5
   222149.1
     2996.6
    26955.3
     1998.0
      500.0
      999.2
    32439.1
      998.5
     2994.0
    11479.0
    21211.0
      249.2
     1995.5
   225120.9
     4230.1
      498.5
     1994.7
     5993.7
    71612.5
     2497.4
      500.0
    11477.1
     1498.5
     5983.5
   118170.6
    10987.1
     3495.6
     1997.0
    12980.9
    11732.5
      494.5
     2496.3
      498.5
    18225.3
      748.5
    23457.5
     3992.5
     9236.9

QTY/KGS

   1868155.90
    419737.00
  55614048.70
    760635.00
   6965429.90
    511986.50
    127500.00
    248800.00
   7280568.50
    322035.00
    793453.50
   2848780.10
   5311057.00
     86472.40
    485851.00
  55221552.60
   1053529.00
    165502.00
    516625.20
   1570355.70
  17722852.00
    640340.30
    128000.00
   2837225.70
    411616.00
   1492903.00
  29081811.20
   2814139.40
    880398.70
    498299.50
   3365910.20
   3161960.20
     98900.00
    684037.60
    147057.50
   4736387.20
    214792.50
   5638252.40
    844415.00
   2290006.40

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 08/09/2518

17748    885871.2  219861379.80GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  32979207.00


